REAPER-30
REMOTE CONTROL
WEAPON STATION
ORDTECH
ORDTECH
ORDNANCE SYSTEM
   30 mm Cannon (30X113 mm)
   Ammunition Capacity: 250 rounds
   Rate of Fire: 1100 to 1800 r.p.m
SIGHTING SYSTEM
   High Quality Electro-Optical Sight
   Thermal (IR) Night Camera with DFV
   Full HD Colour Day Camera
   DLEM Laser Range Finder
   Independent Control
REAPER-30
REMOTE CONTROL WEAPON STATION
ORDTECH
REAPER-30
REMOTE CONTROL WEAPON STATION
OPERATIONAL ENVELOPE
    Traverse: 360°
    Elevation:   -25° to +60°
    Gyro Stabilized Compensation
    No Fire Zones in Traverse and Elevation
PRINCIPAL SPECIFICATIONS
  Mass Gross:  315 Kg [ Cannon 75 Kg - Ammo 45 Kg]
  Dimensions L X W X H: 1780 X 892 X 789 mm
  Power Requirements: 28 VDC
  Current: 5A operational – 20A Trigger Solenoid:
ORDTECH
REAPER-30
REMOTE CONTROL WEAPON STATION
ORDTECH owns a quite large inventory of owned 30 mm cannons, thus ensuring
total capability to supply complete systems and to support.
ORDTECH
Enquiries
Exports Directorate
ORDTECH4 @ BK.RU
OMI4 @ OTENET.GR
REAPER-30
REMOTE CONTROL
WEAPON STATION